PHONE +46 8 410 479 80 - E-MAIL INFO@EUROLAN.SE - WWW.EUROLAN.SE
Multimode OM4
P
R
O
D
U
C

• IEC61754-7
• TIA 605-4 (FOCIS 5)
Ordering information
Part number Description E-number
42H-40-08-M1-LC-003-01-M– 12 Eurolan MPO 12(8)-8xLC OM4 3m typ B
42H-40-08-M1-LC-005-01-M– 12 Eurolan MPO 12(8)-8xLC OM4 5m typ B
42H-40-08-M1-LC-007-01-M– 12 Eurolan MPO 12(8)-8xLC OM4 7m typ B
42H-40-08-M1-LC-010-01-M– 12  Eurolan MPO 12(8)-8xLC OM4 10m typ B
Technical Specification
Construction Description
Fiber Count 8-12
Fiber mode Singlemode: OS2 9/125µm